92 WEEK MONEY

CHALLENGE

WEEK

WEEK  DEPOSIT BALANCE DEPOSIT BALANCE

Federally insured by NCUA

[1 1 $1 $1 [1 27 $27 $378
[1 2 $2 $3 [1 28 $28 $406
[1 3 $3 $6 [1 29 $29 $435
[1 4 $4 $10 [1 30 $30 $465
[1 5 $5 $15 [1 31 $31 $496
[1 6 $6 $21 [1 32 $32 $528
1 7 $7 $28 [1 33 $33 $561
[1 8 $8 $36 [1 34 $34 $595
[1 9 $9 $45 [1 35 $35 $630
[1 10 $10 $55 [1 36 $36 $666
[1 11 $11 $66 [1 37 $37 $703
[1 12 $12 $78 [1 38 $38 $741
[1 13 $13 $91 [1 39 $39 $780
[1 14 $14 $105 [1 40 $40 $820
[1 15 $15 $120 [1 41 $41 $861
[1 16 $16 $136 [1 42 $42 $903
[1 17 $17 $153 [1 43 $43 $946
[1 18 $18 $171 [1 44 $44 $990
[1 19 $19 $190 [1 45 $45 $1035
[1 20 $20 $210 [1 46 $46 $1081
[1 21 $21 $231 [1 47 $47 $1128
[1 22 $22 $253 [] 48 $48 $1176
[1 23 $23 $276 [1 49 $49 $1225
[1 24 $24 $300 [1 50 $50 $1275
[ 25 $25 $325 [1 51 $51 $1326
[1 26 $26 $351 [1 52 $52 $1378

Membership eligibility required



WEEK

oo oooooodoon

—ederally insured by NCUA

NO OO N O O A WODN -

N N NN N NMNNRRRRRRR R R RQ
N L1 DN W NPFRP OV O NOUL DN WNR O

92 WEEK MONEY

DEPOSIT BALANCE

$52
$51
$50
$49
$48
$47
$46
$45
$44
$43
$42
$41
$40
$39
$38
$37
$36
$35
$34
$33
$32
$31
$30
$29
$28
$27

CHALLENGE

WEEK

L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]

$52
$103
$153
$202
$250
$297
$343
$388
$432
$475
$517
$558
$598
$637
$675
$712
$748
$783
$817
$850
$882
$913
$943
$972
$1000
$1027

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

DEPOSIT BALANCE

$26
$25
$24
$23
$22
$21
$20
$19
$18
$17
$16
$15
$14
$13
$12
$11

$1053
$1078
$1102
$1125
$1147
$1168
$1188
$1207
$1225
$1225
$1242
$1258
$1273
$1300
$1312
$1323
$1333
$1342
$1350
$1357
$1363
$1372
$1372
$1375
$1377
$1378

Membership eligibility requirec



	Artboard 1
	Artboard 2

