

52 WEEK MONEY CHALLENGE

WEEK	DEPOSIT	BALANCE	WEEK	DEP	OSIT	BALANCE
	\$1	\$1	27	\$2	27	\$378
2	\$2	\$3	28	\$2	28	\$406
3	\$3	\$6	29	\$2	29	\$435
4	\$4	\$10	30	\$3	30	\$465
5	\$5	\$15	31	\$3	31	\$496
6	\$6	\$21	32	\$3	32	\$528
7	\$7	\$28	33	\$3	33	\$561
8	\$8	\$36	34	\$3	34	\$595
9	\$9	\$45	35	\$3	35	\$630
10	\$10	\$55	36	\$3	36	\$666
11	\$11	\$66	37	\$3	37	\$703
1 2	\$12	\$78	38	\$3	88	\$741
1 3	\$13	\$91	39	\$3	39	\$780
14	\$14	\$105	40	\$4	10	\$820
15	\$15	\$120	41	\$4	1	\$861
1 6	\$16	\$136	42	\$4	12	\$903
1 7	\$17	\$153	43	\$4	13	\$946
1 8	\$18	\$171] 44	\$4	14	\$990
19	\$19	\$190	45	\$4	1-5	\$1035
20	\$20	\$210	46	\$4	16	\$1081
1 21	\$21	\$231	47	\$4	17	\$1128
22	\$22	\$253	48	\$4	18	\$1176
23	\$23	\$276	49	\$4	19	\$1225
24	\$24	\$300	50	\$5	50	\$1275
25	\$25	\$325	51	\$5	51	\$1326
26	\$26	\$351	52	\$5	52	\$1378



52 WEEK MONEY CHALLENGE

WEEK	DEPOSIT	BALANCE	WEEK	DEPOSIT	BALANCE
	\$52	\$52	27	\$26	\$1053
2	\$51	\$103	28	\$25	\$1078
3	\$50	\$153	29	\$24	\$1102
4	\$49	\$202	30	\$23	\$1125
5	\$48	\$250	31	\$22	\$1147
6	\$47	\$297	32	\$21	\$1168
7	\$46	\$343	3 3	\$20	\$1188
8	\$45	\$388	34	\$19	\$1207
9	\$44	\$432	35	\$18	\$1225
10	\$43	\$475	36	\$17	\$1225
11	\$42	\$517	37	\$16	\$1242
1 2	\$41	\$558	38	\$15	\$1258
1 3	\$40	\$598	39	\$14	\$1273
14	\$39	\$637	40	\$13	\$1300
15	\$38	\$675	41	\$12	\$1312
1 6	\$37	\$712	42	\$11	\$1323
1 7	\$36	\$748	43	\$10	\$1333
1 8	\$35	\$783	44	\$9	\$1342
19	\$34	\$817	45	\$8	\$1350
20	\$33	\$850	46	\$7	\$1357
1 21	\$32	\$882	47	\$6	\$1363
22	\$31	\$913	48	\$5	\$1372
23	\$30	\$943	49	\$4	\$1372
24	\$29	\$972	50	\$3	\$1375
25	\$28	\$1000	51	\$2	\$1377
26	\$27	\$1027	52	\$1	\$1378